

Form of Recd.:- Pamyapath Digheva Dubauli Te
Mathiya Bin Tola (Green.)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency:- Ceresive Infrastructure
Development Pvt. Ltd. DIVISION

Name of Block:- Baikunthpur

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.HD- 565

GOVERNMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17.00 x 0.375 (av.) -					6.375 m ²
9 x 15.00 x 0.375 (av.) -					50.625 m ²
12.00 x 0.375 (av.) -					4.500 m ²
⑨ P/R of typical MM484 logs board					287.25 m ²
11/12/23.					21.05
J.E.					15.12
<u>Abstract of Cost.</u>					
① clearing & grubbing					
Rd. land.					
0.45 hect. by vide TMBP (16)					
item (1) @ Rs. 49496.70/ha. Rs.					22274.20
② Const. of subgrade					
Earthen shoulder.					
2249.12 m ³ by vide TMBP (16)					
item (2) @ Rs. 176.42/m ³ - Rs.					39694.20
③ Excavation for Rd. way.					
in soil using manual means					
63.75 m ³ by vide TMBP (16)					
item (3) @ Rs. 74.10/m ³ - Rs.					4724.20
④ Const. of granular sub.					
base by spreading with well					
graded material.					
590.829 m ³ by vide TMBP (16) item (4)					
33.576 m ³ by vide TMBP (16) item (2)					
624.405 m ³ @ Rs. 3502.15/m ³ - Rs.					21,86,760.20
⑤ P/L and spreading &					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Compacting stone up of					
8x. m ² to 1234 4x2173					
308.539 m ³ Qty vide TMBP (16) item (5)					
22.719 m ³ Qty vide TMBP (23) item (3)					
331.258 m ³ @ Rs. 4338.37/m ³ - Rs. 14,37,120					
⑥ P/A primer coat with					
Bitumen Emulsion (SS-1)					
2062.50 m ² Qty vide TMBP (17) item					
⑤ @ Rs. 41.90/m ² — Rs. 86419.20					
⑦ P/A tack coat with					
Bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
2062.50 m ² Qty vide TMBP (17) item					
⑤ @ Rs. 14.19/m ² — Rs. 29267.25					
⑧ P/L & rolling of close grade					
premix surfacing material of					
20mm thickness					
2062.50 m ² Qty vide TMBP (17)					
item (8) @ Rs. 217.89/m ² - Rs. 449398.20					
⑨ Const ⁿ of cu-reinforced					
plain cement concrete					
pavement -					
500.865 m ³ Qty vide TMBP (17) item (1)					
48.468 m ³ Qty vide TMBP (29) item (6)					
549.333 m ³ @ Rs. 7890.57/m ³ - Rs. 43,37,550					
⑩ P/F of typical MMSY info					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ornamentary sign board with Logo & maint ⁿ board.					
2 Nos. Qty vitre TMBP (15) item (10)					
2 Nos Qty vitre TMBP (15) item (9)					
4 Nos @ Rs 11569.30/No - Rs. 46,272					
(11) P/2 of hot applied therm plastic compound					
276.40 m ² Qty vitre TMBP (8) item (11)					
16.50 m ² Qty vitre TMBP (24) item (7)					
292.90 m ² @ Rs. 742.75/m ² - Rs. 205296					
(12) Laying brick coping layer on parapet side walls					
287.25 m ² Qty vitre TMBP (24-25) item (8) @ Rs. 471.27/m ² - Rs. 1,35,372					
(13) Reinforced cement concrete M15 grade kilo- meter local stone.					
(i) Kilometer stone.					
2 Nos. Qty vitre TMBP (17)					
item 12 (i) @ Rs. 2620.87/No - Rs. 5242					
(ii) 200 m Stone					
6 Nos Qty vitre TMBP (18) item					
12 (ii) @ Rs. 673.48/No - Rs. 4041					
(14) Reinforced cement concrete M15 grade bound ary pillars 28					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
26 Nos. Qty vide TMBP (18)					
item (15) @ Rs. 528.74/No - Rs.					137522
(15) P/F of retro-reflection					
cautionary, mandatory & informative sign.					
(i) 600 mm equilateral Δ					
6 Nos. Qty vide TMBP (19) item					
14(ii) @ Rs. 3765.26/No - Rs.					2259
(ii) 600 mm Circular.					
6 Nos. Qty vide TMBP (19)					
item 14 (ii) @ Rs. 5079.29/No - Rs.					3047620
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm □					
2 Nos. Qty vide TMBP (19) item					
14(iii) @ Rs. 4384.46/No - Rs.					876920
(iv) 900 mm side Octagon					
2 Nos. Qty vide TMBP (19) item					
14(iv) @ Rs. 8341.31/No - Rs.					1668320
(16) Const. 2 of embankment					
with approved material					
from borrow pits					
(i) Lead upto 1000 m					
516.343 m³ Qty vide TMBP (21) item					1451
145.046 m³ Qty vide TMBP (22) item					10
661.389 Lt.					
654.00 m³ @ Rs. 174.83/m³ - Rs.					11433920

Continuation

Continuation